		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

(CP-10-9)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
INL
DNL
Power On
Reset to Code
Temperature
Range
Package Description
Package Option
Branding
AD5512AACPZ-REEL7
±1 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +125°C
16-Lead LFCSP
CP-16-22
DFQ
AD5512AACPZ-500RL7
±1 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +125°C
16-Lead LFCSP
CP-16-22
DFQ
AD5542ABRUZ
±1 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +85°C
16-Lead TSSOP
RU-16
AD5542ABRUZ-REEL7
±1 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +85°C
16-Lead TSSOP
RU-16
AD5542AARUZ
±2 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +85°C
16-Lead TSSOP
RU-16
AD5542AARUZ-REEL7
±2 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +85°C
16-Lead TSSOP
RU-16
AD5542ABCPZ-REEL7
±1 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +85°C
16-Lead LFCSP_WQ
CP-16-22
DFL
AD5542AACPZ-REEL7
±2 LSB
±1 LSB
Midscale
−40°C to +85°C